
Αρ.Πρωτοκ. Barcode Κατηγορία Κλάδος
Κωδικός 

θέσης
Ονομασία Επιλεγμένης θέσης

Σύνολο 

Μορίων

27/287598 27602380492349 ΤΕ ΕΡΓΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-23 Γ.Ν.  ΑΡΤΑΣ 688

27/287598 27602380492349 ΤΕ ΕΡΓΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-22 Γ.Ν.  ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ "Γ.ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΣΤΑ" 688

27/287598 27602380492349 ΤΕ ΕΡΓΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-24 Γ.Ν.  ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ 688

27/287598 27602380492349 ΤΕ ΕΡΓΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-27 Γ.Ν. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ 688

27/287598 27602380492349 ΤΕ ΕΡΓΟΘΕΡΑΠΕΙΑΣ 6-21 Π.Γ.Ν. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ 688



Αρ.Πρωτοκ.

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

Εντοπιότη

τα

Μόρια 

Εντοπιότη

τας

Αριθμός 

Διδακτορι

κών

Μόρια 

Διδακτορι

κών

Αριθμός 

Μεταπτυχ

ιακών

Μόρια 

Μεταπτυχ

ιακών

Αριθμός 

Ενιαίων 

και 

Αδιάσπασ

των 

Τίτλων

Μόρια 

Ενιαίων 

και 

Αδιάσπασ

των 

Τίτλων

Προϋπηρε

σία/εμπει

ρία 

(μήνες)

Μόρια 

Προϋπηρε

σίας/εμπε

ιρίας

Σύνολο 

μορίων 

εμπειρίας

Ανεργία 

(μήνες)

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 588 588

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 588 588

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 588 588

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 588 588

Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 588 588



Αρ.Πρωτοκ.

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

Μόρια 

Ανεργίας

Σύνολο 

Μορίων 

Τέκνων

Ανήλικα 

Τέκνα

Μόρια 

Ανήλικων 

Τέκνων

Πολυτεκνί

α

Μόρια 

Πολυτεκνί

ας

Τριτεκνία
Μόρια 

Τριτεκνίας

Μονογονε

ϊκή 

οικογένει

α

Μόρια 

Μονογονε

ϊκής 

οικογένει

ας

Σύνολο 

μορίων 

αναπηρία

ς

ΑΜΕΑ

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι

0 100 2 100 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 Όχι 0 0 Όχι



Αρ.Πρωτοκ.

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

Μόρια 

ΑΜΕΑ

Τέκνο, 

αδελφό, 

σύζυγο ή 

γονέα 

ΑΜΕΑ

Μόρια 

Τέκνο, 

αδελφό, 

σύζυγο ή 

γονέα 

ΑΜΕΑ

Μόρια 

Ξένης 

Γλώσσας

Αγγλικά 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Αγγλικά

Γαλλικά 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Γαλλικά

Γερμανικά 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Γερμανικά

Ισπανικά 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Ισπανικά

0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Όχι 0 0 0 0 0 0



Αρ.Πρωτοκ.

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

27/287598

Άλλη Ξένη 

Γλώσσα 

Επίπεδο

Μόρια 

Άλλης 

Ξένης 

Γλώσσας

0

0

0

0

0


